
 

 Criterion 2- Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 

Key Indicator – 2.6 Student Performance and Learning Outcome 

Incremental performance in Pass percentage of final year 

students in the last five years 
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BDS IV 
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II - 21 
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Karmaveer Bhausaheb Hiray Dental College & Hospital 
Panchavati, Nashik-422003 
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Rajendra 
(Conservative 
Dentistry) 

Percentage of 
pass students 

94.64 

20721 432/600 

21081 431/600 

20456 421/600 
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MDS III 

PROSTHODONTICS AND 
CROWN & BRIDGE 

ORAL PATHOLOGY & 
MICROBIOLOGY 

PERIODONTOLOGY 

ORTHODONTICS AND 

DENTOFACIAL 

ORTHOPAEDICS 

ORAL MEDICINE 
&RADIOLOGY 
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Percentage 
of pass 
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AND 
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No of Pass students No of Fail students Total no of students appeared Percentage of pass students 
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Result of BDS Examinations for the Year 2020-21 

Examination 

Winter 2020 

Summer 2021 

BDS Overall 

Examination 

MDS Summer 

2021 

Program 

BDS 

Result of MDS Examinations for the Year 2020-21 

MDS 

BDS and MDS 

Overall 

22 

Number of Students Number of Students Passing % 
Appeared Passed 

Number of students 

23 

Appeared 

112 

89 

22 

112 

134 

Number of Students 

Appeared 

Dr Shrikant Mali 
Controller of Examination 

Result of BDS and MDS (Overall) Examinations for the Yea r 2020-21 

21 

85 

22 

106 

Passed 

Number of Students 

Number of Students 

Passed 

106 

22 

91.30 

128 

95.50 

94.64 

100 

Passing 
% 

Passing 
% 

94.64 

100 

95.52 

Dr Meenal Gulve 
Principal 

Dr. Meenal tve 
PRINCIPAL 

MGV's IKBH Dental College & Hospital 
Panchavati, Nashik-422 003 16
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ARDR V 

ESTABLISNED .952 

Program 

BDS 

MDS 

Controller of Examination 
Annual Report of University Examination Results Academic Year 

Progra 
m 

III -

MDS 

Karmaveer Bhausaheb Hiray Dental College & Hospital 

Total 

no of 

student 

S 

appeare 

24 

110 

No of Pass 
students 

No of 

Pass 

Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir's 

studen 

ts 

Panchavati, Nashik-422003 

24 

2018-19 

BDS 
No of 
Fail 

students 

13 

Percenta 

ge of pass 
students 

100 

Total no of 

appeared 

No of 

16/10/2019 

students 

Fail 

stude 

nt 

00 

123 

Dr. Desai 

Unnati 

Dharmin 

Dr. Bohara 

Percentage 

Ankita 

Jawaharlal 

Dr. 

Shrigondek 
ar Vrishali 

Anil 

of pass 
students 

89.43 

2368 437/60 

2353 433/60 
0 

2369 425/60 

23
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PROSTHODONTICS 

AND 

CROWN 

& 

BRIDGE 

ORAL 

PATHOLOGY 

& 

MICROBIOLOGY 

NO OF PASS STUDENTS 

Chart Title 

PERIODONTOLOGY 

ORTHODONTICS 

AND 

DENTOFACIAL 

ORTHOPAEDIcs 
ORAL MEDICINE &RADIOLOGY 

NO OF FAIL STUDENTS 

CONSERVATIVE 

DENTISTRY 

& 

ENDODONTICS 

TOTAL No OF STUDENTS APPEARED PERCENTAGE OF PASS STUDENTS 

PEDODONTICS 

AND 

PREVENTIVE 

DENTISTRY 

24



MDS III 

PROSTHODONTICS 

AND CROWN & 
BRIDGE 

ORAL PATHOLOGY 

& MICROBIOLOGY 

PERIODONTOLOGY 

ORTHODONTICS 

AND DENTOFACIAL 

ORTHOPAEDICS 

ORAL MEDICINE 

&RADIOLOGY 

CONSERVATIVE 

DENTISTRY & 

ENDODONTICS 

PEDODONTICS AND 
PREVENTIVE 
DENTISTRY 

NO OF 

PASS 

6 

3 

5 

NO OF 

STUDENTS STUDENTS STUDENTS 

2 

FAIL 

TOTAL NO PERCENTAGE 
OF PASS 
STUDENTS 

OF 

APPEARED 

3 

2 

6 

3 

3 

2 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
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Exa m Session 

D1952 

Winter 2018 

Summer 2019 

BDS Overall 

Exam Year 

MDS Summer 19 

BDS 

MDS 

Karmaveer Bhausaheb Hiray Dental College & Hospital 

Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir's 

Result of BDS Examinations for the Year 2018-19 

Result of MDS Examinations for the Year 2018-19 

BDS and MDS Overall 

Number of Students 
Appeared 

24 

99 

Panchavati, Nashik-422003 

123 

24 

Number of Students 

|Appeared 

Number of Students 

Dr. Shrikant Mali 
Controller of Examination 

Appeared 
123 

24 

Result of BDS and MDS (Overall) Examinations for the Year 2018-19 

147 

Number of Students 
Passed 

20 

90: 

110 

Passed 
24 

Number of Students Passing % 

|110 

Passing % 

24 

83.33 

134 

90.90 

89.43 

Number of Students Passing % 
Passed 

100 

89.43 

|100 

91.15 

Dr. Meenal Gulve 
Principal 

Dr. Meeaal Guve 
PRINCIPAL 

MGV's KBH Dental Coege & HospBal 
Panchavati, Nashik-422 003 26
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